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Vendedor/Comprador Patente Nº Rep. Fecha Nº OT
Agricola E Inversiones Los Castaños S.a. Jtyf.70-4 604 25-08-23 801893
Agricola El Consuelo De Nilahue Limitada Pcyx.85-7 613 28-08-23 802066
Alvarez Carmine Rodrigo Javier Kpxw.32-4 601 24-08-23 801795
Amaro Espina Úrsula Paz Kfkg.58-5 578 09-08-23 800251
Amestica Ortiz Simone Maryorie Jtyf.70-4 604 25-08-23 801893
Andrade Andrade Cesa Enrique Gxlz-75-9 630 31-08-23 802569
Aninat Bianchi, Carolina Kwrj.30-4 581 11-08-23 800639
Antipan Curallanca Emilio Hykz.70-0 589 21-08-23 801363
Araya Farias Ignacio Alfredo Rczc.16-5 593 23-08-23 801577
Arellano Sanhueza Luis Antonio Kjgk.19-0 611 28-08-23 802045
Arquitect. Y Construccion Tecno - Textil S.a. Lcfs.85-2 599 24-08-23 801775
Arriagada Müller, Juan Ignacio Nicanor Dc.0427-5 602 24-08-23 801799
Asesorias Hfl Spa Pkhr.61-4 563 02-08-23 799585
Baeza Segali Alejandra Karina Jfws.60-k 619 29-08-23 802217
Baeza Vera Juan Pablo Alejandro Pdtx.86-8 626 30-08-23 802304
Baraona Correa Luis Antonio Pcyx.85-7 613 28-08-23 802066
Barrera Gonzalez Ivan Oscar Klrf.12-0 586 19-08-23 801189
Barros Fontannaz Sergio Andres Fgcj.68-2 559 01-08-23 799459
Benitez Gajardo Alvaro Andres Chvr.14-5 588 21-08-23 801359
Betancourt Silva Cristian Angelo Chvr.14-5 588 21-08-23 801359
Blumberg Fredes Hugo Steve Kxps.96-5 570 04-08-23 799896
Boychuk Mykola Fstz.52-0 618 29-08-23 802163
Bulnes Muzard Maria De Los Angeles Gylb.40-k 598 24-08-23 801756
Caballero Carpio Nicolas Mateo Fgcj.68-2 559 01-08-23 799459
Caceres Godoy, Luis Ernesto Ctxr.68-6 565 03-08-23 799698
Candia Ibarra Hector Rodolfo Rwgz.45-k 572 07-08-23 799993
Castillo Leiva Fernando Antonio Jxyf.65-1 612 28-08-23 802064
Cia De Transportes Intercomunal Vial Ltda Grgt.72-8 576 08-08-23 801971
Constructora P Y V Spa Jftc.83-1 629 31-08-23 802521
Corry Gaete Yael Andrea Khsg.77-3 597 24-08-23 801754
Cruzat Pradenas Sergio Esteban Jxpk.69-6 574 08-08-23 800149
Czwiklitzer Sumar Julio Jxyf.65-1 612 28-08-23 802064
Delgado Toro Patricia Paz Pygd.74-7 571 05-08-23 799922
Diethelm Quiroga Renato Alberto Pygd.74-7 571 05-08-23 799922
Duran Chacon Marcelo Alejandro Kppz.96-0 560 01-08-23 799492
Duran Hermanos Y Compañia Limitada Kppz.96-0 560 01-08-23 799492
Dutillieul Jean-paul Dkgg.69-4 615 28-08-23 802076
Ecocrece Spa Lcfs.85-2 599 24-08-23 801775
Fagase Sa Jxdz.27-3 608 28-08-23 801991
Fagase Sa Jxrh.42-2 609 28-08-23 802000
Farias Contreras Natalie Andrea We.9225-k 568 03-08-23 799798
Flores Moreno Efrain Psjw.21-3 628 31-08-23 802523
Fortunatti Silva Victor Manuel Jlgx.11-4 582 16-08-23 800902
Fuentes Chavez Bernabe Alejandro Fstz.52-0 618 29-08-23 802163
Garcia Murillo Maria Adriana Drht.65-3 627 31-08-23 802435
Garib Anania Victor Jxrh.42-2 609 28-08-23 802000
Gasco Glp S.a. Jc.7879-6 621 29-08-23 802260
Gasco Glp S.a. Jc.7869-9 620 29-08-23 802258
Gasmar S. A. Jd.2316-3 622 29-08-23 802262
Gasmar Spa Jc.7869-9 620 29-08-23 802258
Gasmar Spa Jc.7870-2 625 29-08-23 802265
Gasmar Spa Jd.2317-1 623 29-08-23 802263
Gasmar Spa Jc.7879-6 621 29-08-23 802260
Gasmar Spa Jd.2318-k 624 29-08-23 802264
Gil Benitez Victor Jose Ddcr.44-0 580 11-08-23 800593
Gomez Pacheco Jonas Ppck.23-1 617 28-08-23 802105
Gonzalez Cruz Josemaria Manuel Ddps.22-5 590 21-08-23 801367
Gruas Torres Spa Xe.5532-9 566 03-08-23 799711
Guerra Vargas Rodrigo Alonso Htwl.61-2 607 26-08-23 801961
Guillermo Cartagena Lopez Servicio De Transporte De 
Personal, E.i.r.l Lglt.30-2

605 25-08-23 801896

Gutierrez Cortez Rosa Elena Lffk.84-5 583 16-08-23 800903
Guzman Goldstein Lucia Gxlz-75-9 630 31-08-23 802569
Henriquez Contreras, Mario Felipe Kwrj.30-4 581 11-08-23 800639
Hernandez Barbosa Jhonny Ltwp.92-6 603 25-08-23 801840
Holley Amenabar Ana Maria Drht.65-3 627 31-08-23 802435
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Icafal Transportes Y Equipos Limitada Kflw.57-9 610 28-08-23 802010
Icafal Transportes Y Equipos Limitada Kgxd.91-3 595 23-08-23 801662
Icafal Transportes Y Equipos Limitada Jftc.83-1 629 31-08-23 802521
Incal Group Spa Lglt.34-5 579 09-08-23 800336
Jara Traub Francisco Jose Lhbx.72-8 591 21-08-23 801508
Jefs Falcone Jose Kgxd.91-3 595 23-08-23 801662
Lara Saldia Marcela Sonia Ddcr.44-0 580 11-08-23 800593
Larrain Castro Larrain Castro Fxgc.27-9 596 24-08-23 801689
Lefiman Collipal Joel Damian Zy.5802-4 600 24-08-23 801789
Leiva Norambuena Luis Humberto Ldgj.66-1 606 25-08-23 801911
Linares Espinoza Cristian Gonzalo Dfgb.18-6 614 28-08-23 802072
Linares Guzman Galdys Rossana Dfgb.18-6 614 28-08-23 802072
Loustau Alvear Pierre Sady Vt.1509-9 594 23-08-23 801661
Marco Antonio Labra Hermosilla Transportes Eirl Jk.1569-9 616 28-08-23 802087
Marin Gutierrez Jose Gaston Yg.5795-0 587 21-08-23 801353
Martinez Sabat Claudio Andres Vt.1509-9 594 23-08-23 801661
Momberg Lagos Harold Carlos Kzgc.86-8 567 03-08-23 799719
Moya Celis Jose Tafer Dljz.54-7 592 22-08-23 801553
Muñoz Garces Mario David Khsg.77-3 597 24-08-23 801754
Muñoz Ramirez Hugo Javier Ldgj.66-1 606 25-08-23 801911
Narváez Alonso Rossana Lorena Ddd.91-4 584 18-08-23 801075
Novartis Chile S.a. Psjw.21-3 628 31-08-23 802523
Nuñez Condal, Rodrigo Fernando Yy.4104-0 585 18-08-23 801115
Ortiz Reyes Sebastian Alejandro Hhgg.13-0 562 02-08-23 799562
Osses Larenas Claudio Esteban Lffk.84-5 583 16-08-23 800903
Pabon Aliaga Edith Rossio Jjlj16-8 575 08-08-23 800208
Peñaloza Donaire Rodrigo Alonso Fxgc.27-9 596 24-08-23 801689
Perez Morales Juan Arturo Ddps.22-5 590 21-08-23 801367
Pérez González Rodrigo Ignacio Htwl.61-2 607 26-08-23 801961
Pozo Lazo Julio Francisco Pdtx.86-8 626 30-08-23 802304
Ramirez Krause Francisca Alejandra Kfkg.58-5 578 09-08-23 800251
Ramos Meza Benjamin Andres Kflw.57-9 610 28-08-23 802010
Ravanal Camposano Tomas Ernesto Jfws.60-k 619 29-08-23 802217
Renner Coatings Chile Spa Dljz.54-7 592 22-08-23 801553
Renta Equipos Ltda. Jd.2317-1 623 29-08-23 802263
Renta Equipos Ltda. Jd.2318-k 624 29-08-23 802264
Renta Equipos Ltda. Jc.7870-2 625 29-08-23 802265
Renta Equipos Ltda. Jd.2316-3 622 29-08-23 802262
Riquelme Varela Sandra Janet Cbyp.97-9 577 09-08-23 800222
Rosenberg Vainsencher José Esteban Ppck.23-1 617 28-08-23 802105
San Jose Constructora Chile Sa Lclk.28-2 561 02-08-23 799534
Sarrat Gonzalez, Mario Gustavo Yy.4104-0 585 18-08-23 801115
Scania Finance Chile S.a Jjlj16-8 575 08-08-23 800208
Schnetzer Chauvaud Jean Pierre Kzgc.86-8 567 03-08-23 799719
Schubhard Narváez Philipp Ddd.91-4 584 18-08-23 801075
Segu Flores Maria Francisca Hhgg.13-0 562 02-08-23 799562
Serrano Maria Isabel Jxdz.27-3 608 28-08-23 801991
Serv., Comercio Y Logist. Redsupport Spa Lglt.29-9 573 07-08-23 799753
Serv., Comercio Y Logist. Redsupport Spa Lglt.34-5 579 09-08-23 800336
Servicio Tecnico Automotriz Petrohue Limitada Dkgg.69-4 615 28-08-23 802076
Servicios De Limpiea Andre Antonio Bravo Miranda Eirl Zy.5802-4 600 24-08-23 801789
Servicios, Comercio Y Logistica Redsupport Spa Lglt.30-2 605 25-08-23 801896
Servicios, Comercio Y Logistica Redsupport Spa Lvfy.83-1 564 03-08-23 799692
Sharp Naser, Allan Brain Ctxr.68-6 565 03-08-23 799698
Signify Chilena S.a. Jxpk.69-6 574 08-08-23 800149
Silva Cespedes Gabriel Ignacio Klrf.12-0 586 19-08-23 801189
Silva Molina Ingrid Del Carmen Y Otros We.9225-k 568 03-08-23 799798
Silva Sotelo Richard Antonio Rczc.16-5 593 23-08-23 801577
Soc. Agric. El Ranchillo Uno Limitada Dc.0427-5 602 24-08-23 801799
Sociedad De Tercerizacion De Servicios Provider Latin 
America Spa Hykz.70-0

589 21-08-23 801363

Torres Gonzalez Cristian Manuel Xe.5532-9 566 03-08-23 799711
Transportes Cyc Limitada Grgt.72-8 576 08-08-23 801971
Transportes Syg Spa Lglt.29-9 573 07-08-23 799753
Transportes Y Turismo Sepulveda Spa Lvfy.83-1 564 03-08-23 799692
Triple A Spa Rwgz.45-k 572 07-08-23 799993
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Trsika Entertainment Spa Jk.1569-9 616 28-08-23 802087
Ursus Cargo Spa Kfbx.80-6 569 04-08-23 799882
Valdes Leon Hector Manuel Lhbx.72-8 591 21-08-23 801508
Velasco Valdes Maria Soledad Kfbx.80-6 569 04-08-23 799882
Velasquez Mateluna Camila Antonia Lclk.28-2 561 02-08-23 799534
Vera Muñoz Natalia Karina Jlgx.11-4 582 16-08-23 800902
Vergara Altamirano Josè Domingo Pkhr.61-4 563 02-08-23 799585
Villablanca Soto Claudia Karina Yg.5795-0 587 21-08-23 801353
Villar Mujica Javiera Cbyp.97-9 577 09-08-23 800222
Wodehouse Wackenhut Roderick Dhu Kpxw.32-4 601 24-08-23 801795
Zamorano Vergara Jeannette De Las Mercedes Kxps.96-5 570 04-08-23 799896
Zeiser Del Solar Cristian Kjgk.19-0 611 28-08-23 802045
Zerando O Chile Spa Ltwp.92-6 603 25-08-23 801840


